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RUNNING RIGGING — SAILS

Sail dimensions (for your master sailmaker, in metres):

OVNI 345 Luff Foot
Mainsail 11,75 3.775
Genoa 13.30 6.10
Fore staysail 3.30 3.85
Storm sail

Spinnaker

Asymmetrical spinnaker

For the furling genoa, subtract 0.40 m of luff.

OVNI 345
1 13.475
J 39
P 11.75
E 3.775
LP 5.85

Leech
12.512
13.12
7.60

Area
26.60
39.50
15

85
82

33



